abrwnN =

Name of Listed Entity: Autoline Industries Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AUTOIND
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2016

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
aid up shares?

2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities or Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in?

S ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. No. of fully No. No. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareho Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder of paid up of shares nos. ding as a each class of securities of Iding, Locked in Shares pledged equity
0] (I shar equity Partl underl shares % of total Shar asa% shares or shares held
(D) shares equity| Deposito held (calculated (IX) Outstan of otherwise in
held share Receipt| (VI)= _ per converti| securities (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(V) held (vI1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securiti| _percenta (X1 ed form
V) (V1) (Vi) (includi diluted
As 2 % of No of Voting Rights Tot Warran n Capit No. (a) As a No. (a) As a XIV;
(A+B+C2 al ) % of % of
Clas s Clas Tot al as XN= total total
eg: X s a As a Shar Share
egy % of (A+B+ es s held
(A+B c2) held (b)
+C) (b)
A Promoter & |6 4140567 0 0 4140567 31.29 4140567 0 4140567(31.29 31.29 2007639 148.49 {1234000 [29.8 4140567
Promoter
Group
B Public 1643619090487 |0 0 9090487 [68.71 9090487 0 9090487(68.71 68.71 0 8980332
C INon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Cc2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 1644213231054 |0 0 13231054 {100 132310540 1323105/100 100 2007639 |15.17 (1234000 [9.33 13120899
4




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No| Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
of | . n
of the 1 shar| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Sh g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old paid equity underlyi shares calculat (IX) Unde| assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up shares Deposito held d as per Outst full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipt (Vi = SCRR, conv | conversio encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 secu of (Ximy ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (incl | convertibl | No. (a) Asa | No. (a) As a (XIV)
() As a % as a Warr| securities % of %
(A+B+C2) % of (X) asa total of
(\1D)] Class X _Flass ot a Total percentag Shar tot
Y Voting of diluted es al
rights share held sh
capital) (b) are
X = s
(VID+(X) as hel
% of d
A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 5/13140567 03140567 23.74{3140567; 03140567 23.74 0 23.74 2007639/63.93] 234000/ 7.45 3140567
du undivided
Family
M. 109953 0 109953 83| 1099531 0] 109953 .83 0 .83 0 0 5850053.21 109953
Radhakrishnan
Rema 308717 0 308717  2.33] 308717, 0O 308717 2.33 0 2.33 0 0 0 0 308717
Radhakrishnan
Shivaji 1078681 01078681  8.15[1078681] 01078681  8.15 0 8.15 1020181{94.58 58500 5.42| 1078681
Tukaram
IAkhade
Sudhir Vitthal 1045958 01045958  7.91{1045958 01045958  7.91 0 7.911 987458 94.41) 585005.59] 1045958
Mungase
Vilas Vithoba 597258 0 597258  4.51) 597258 O 597258 4.51 0 4.51 0 0 58500 9.790 597258
Lande
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks




Any Other
(specify)

1000000

1000000

7.56

1000000

1000000

7.56

7.56

1000000

100

1000000

Bodies
Corporate

1000000

1000000,

7.56

1000000

1000000,

7.56

7.56

1000000

100

1000000

Linc Wise
Software

PPrivate Limited

1000000

1000000

7.56

1000000

1000000

7.56

7.56

1000000

100

1000000

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

4140567

4140567

31.3

4140567

4140567

31.3

31.3

2007639

48.49

1234000

29.8

4140567

Foreign

S

0

S

S

0

S

0

S

0

S

S

S

S

S

0

S

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[<BI=a

Institutions

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

(e}

S

e}

Foreign
PPortfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(AMHA2)

4140567

4140567

313

4140567

4140567

31.3

31.3

2007639

48.49

1234000

29.8

4140567




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully y shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid up paid- underlying shares calculate (I1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (1) equity up Depository held d as per Outstandin assuming (X otherwise in
share s equit Receipts Vil = SCRR, g full encumbered dematerializ
held (1V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 convertibl conversion (X1 ed form
shar As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot e of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
es (A+B+C2) al securities convertible (@) % of | (No % of
held VI as (including securities total t total
V) ClassX | Cl | Total a% | Warrants) (asa Shar | ap | share
a of (X) percgntage es pli s held
s Tot of diluted held ca (Not
s al shgre (b) ble | applic
Vot capital) ) able)
v ing (X1) @ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 200307 |0 0 200307 |1.51 200307 |0 200307 |[1.51 |0 1.51 0 200307
Portfolio
Investors
Emerging India 0 200000 |0 0 200000 |1.51 200000 |0 200000 {1.51 |0 1.51 0 200000
Focus Funds
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 2 200307 |0 0 200307 |1.51 200307 |0 200307 {1.51 |0 1.51 0 200307
(B)(1)




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

President of
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

INon-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

15205

6776138

[=)

6776138

51.21

6776138

[«=)

6776138

51.21

51.21

6768836

Individual
shareholders
holding
mominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

15192

4928936

[=]

4928936

37.25

4928936

[=]

4928936

37.25

37.25

4921634

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding
mominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

13

1847202

1847202

13.96

1847202

1847202

13.96

13.96

1847202

Jhunjhunwala
Rakesh
Radheshyam

520000

520000

3.93

520000

520000

3.93

3.93

520000

Jhunjhunwala
Rekha Rakesh

731233

731233

5.53

731233

731233

5.53

5.53

731233

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

0

0

0

0

0

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other

1229

2114042

2114042

15.98

2114042

2114042

15.98

15.98

2011189




(specify)

Foreign
Nationals

11163

11163

.08

11163

[=)

11163

.08

.08

400

Hindu
\Undivided
Family

628

425906

425906

3.22

425906

425906

3.22

3.22

425906

Foreign
Companies

123462

123462

.93

123462

123462

.93

.93

35139

INon Resident
Indians

205

516933

516933

3.91

516933

516933

3.91

3.91

513166

Pravinchandra
Batavia

228000

228000

1.72

228000

228000

1.72

1.72

228000

Clearing
Member

150

248427

248427

1.88

248427

248427

1.88

1.88

248427

Bodies
Corporate

241

788151

788151

5.96

788151

788151

5.96

5.96

788151

Sub-Total
(B)3)

16434

8890180

8890180

67.19

8890180

8890180

67.19

67.19

8780025

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)2)+
(B)3)

16436

0090487

0090487

68.7

9090487

0090487

68.7

68.7

8980332




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCON2)




Table II- Unclaimed Details of Promoters

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

Nil

Nil

No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaimed Details of Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held
9 249
Table III- Person in Concert
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of shares Holding %
Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam 1) Jhunjhunwala Rekha Rakesh 1501233 11.34

2) Amit Goela
3) Utpal Sheth




