- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Autoline Industries Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AUTOIND
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2016
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	locked-in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		l in	No. of Shar Outstan converti securiti (includi	percenta	Number Locked share (XII)	l in es	Number Shares properties of therwise encumbered (XIII)	ledged d	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form					
						(17)	As a % oi (A+B+C2)		oting Rig Clas s eg:y	nts Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)	Warran (X)	-1	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4140567	0	0	4140567	31.29	4140567	0	4140567	31.29	0	31.29	2007639	48.49	1234000	29.8	4140567
В	Public	16436	9090487	0	0	9090487	68.71	9090487	0	9090487	68.71	0	68.71		0			8980332
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Total	16442	13231054	0	0	13231054	100	13231054	0	1323105 4	100	0	100	2007639	15.17	1234000	9.33	13120899

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareho I	Number	of Votii	ng Rights held	d in	No	Shareholdi n	Number of	'	Number	of	Number of
	of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	shar old (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares held	shares underlyi Deposito Receipt	shares held	ding % calculat d as per SCRR,	each	class	of securities (IX)		Sh Unde Outst conv	g , as a % assuming full conversio	Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged o otherwis encumber	or e	equity shares held in dematerializ
				share s held (IV)	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957 As a % (A+B+C2 (VIII)	No of Vo	ting Ri Class Y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	secu (incl Warr (X)	of convertibl securities (as a percentag of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(XIII) No. (a)		ed form (XIV)
1	Indian						0	0			0	0		0		0		0	0
a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		5	3140567	0	0	3140567	23.74	3140567	(3140567	23.74	0	23.74	2007639	63.93	234000	7.45	3140567
	M. Radhakrishnan			109953	0	0	109953	.83	109953	(109953	.83	0	.83	0	0	58500	53.2	109953
	Rema Radhakrishnan			308717	0	0	308717	2.33	308717	(308717	2.33	0	2.33	0	0	0	0	308717
	Shivaji Tukaram Akhade			1078681	0	0	1078681	8.15	1078681	(1078681	8.15	0	8.15	1020181	94.58	58500	5.42	1078681
	Sudhir Vitthal Mungase			1045958	0	0	1045958	7.91	1045958	(1045958	7.91	0	7.91	987458	94.41	58500	5.59	1045958
	Vilas Vithoba Lande			597258	0	0	597258	4.51	597258	C	597258	4.51	0	4.51	0	0	58500	9.79	597258
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d	Any Other (specify)	1	1000000	0	0	1000000	7.56	1000000	0	1000000	7.56	0	7.56	0	0	1000000	100	1000000
	Bodies	1	1000000	0	0	1000000	7 56	1000000	0	1000000	7.56	0	7.56	0	0	1000000	100	1000000
	Corporate	1	1000000	V	V	1000000	7.50	1000000		1000000	7.50		7.50	O		100000	100	1000000
	Linc Wise		1000000	0	0	1000000	7.56	1000000	0	1000000	7.56	0	7.56	0	0	1000000	100	1000000
	Software																	
	Private Limited																	
	Sub-Total	6	4140567	0	0	4140567	31.3	4140567	0	4140567	31.3	0	31.3	2007639	48.49	1234000	29.8	4140567
	(A)(1)																	
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0				0	0	0	0	0		Ŭ	0
a	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	6	4140567	0	0	4140567	31.3	4140567	0	4140567	31.3	0	31.3	2007639	48.49	1234000	29.8	4140567
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ead	ch class	ting Rights his of securitie	s	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertibl	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of eed in ares (II)	SI pled oth encu (nber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					shar es			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	oting R	ights	Tot al	e securities	of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV)
					held (V)			VIII	Class X	CI a s s	Tot al	as a % of Tot al Vot ing	(including Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		total Shar es held (b)	t ap pli ca ble) (a)	total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	200307	0	0	200307	1.51	200307	0	200307	1.51	0	1.51		0			200307
	Emerging India Focus Funds		0	200000	0	0	200000	1.51	200000	0	200000	1.51	0	1.51		0			200000
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	200307	0	0	200307	1.51	200307	0	200307	1.51	0	1.51	0	0			200307

2	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Government/	O .	O .		o o				U				Ö					Ü
	State																	
	Government(s)																	
	/ President of																	
	India																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	(B)(2)																	
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions																	
a	Individuals -		6776138		0	6776138		6776138	0	6776138			51.21	0	0	0	0	6768836
i	Individual	15192	4928936	0	0	4928936	37.25	4928936	0	4928936	37.25	0	37.25		0			4921634
	shareholders																	
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital up to																	
	Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii	Individual	13	1847202	0	0	1847202	13.96	1847202	0	1847202	13.96	0	13.96		0			1847202
	shareholders																	
	holding																	
	nominal share																	
	capital in																	
	excess of Rs. 2																	
	lakhs.	0	520000	0	0	520000	2.02	520000	0	520000	2.02	0	2.02		0			520000
	Jhunjhunwala	0	520000	0	0	520000	3.93	520000	0	520000	3.93	0	3.93		0			520000
	Rakesh																	
	Radheshyam	0	721222	0	0	721222	5.52	731233	0	721022	5 52		5.53		0			731233
	Jhunjhunwala Rekha Rakesh	U	731233	U	U	731233	5.55	/31233	U	731233	5.53	0	3.33		U			/31233
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
U	registered with	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U			U
	RBI																	
c	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Trusts																	
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing																	
	figure)																	
e	Any Other	 1229	2114042	0	0	2114042	15.98	2114042	0	2114042	15.98	0	15.98		0			2011189

(specify)															
Foreign Nationals	2	11163	0	0	11163	.08	11163	0	11163	.08	0	.08		0	400
Hindu Undivided Family	628	425906	0	0	425906	3.22	425906	0	425906	3.22	0	3.22		0	425906
Foreign Companies	3	123462	0	0	123462	.93	123462	0	123462	.93	0	.93		0	35139
Non Resident Indians	205	516933	0	0	516933	3.91	516933	0	516933	3.91	0	3.91		0	513166
Pravinchandra Batavia	0	228000	0	0	228000	1.72	228000	0	228000	1.72	0	1.72		0	228000
Clearing Member	150	248427	0	0	248427	1.88	248427	0	248427	1.88	0	1.88		0	248427
Bodies Corporate	241	788151	0	0	788151	5.96	788151	0	788151	5.96	0	5.96		0	788151
Sub-Total (B)(3)	16434	8890180	0	0	8890180	67.19	8890180	0	8890180	67.19	0	67.19	0	0	8780025
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)	16436	9090487	0	0	9090487	68.7	9090487	0	9090487	68.7	0	68.7	0	0	8980332

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol			No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of		
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	_	(1	IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			dged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	II)		erwise .	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible	full				mbered XIII)	dematerializ
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahta	Total as	securities (including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	As a	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	NOOI	voung Ki	ynıs	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	NO.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				(1.0)				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
								` ′	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	()	as a		Shar		share	1.1.
									X	V	al	rights		percentage		es	ap pli	s held	
											u.			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	C		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(A1)		0			0
1	Custodian/DR		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	U			U			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
-														2					2
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1) \cdot (C)(2)$				1		l	l		İ	l .	l			i .		1	l	

Table II- Unclaimed Details of Promoters

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held
Nil	Nil

Table III- Unclaimed Details of Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders No of share held									
9	249								

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding											
Name of shareholder	No. of shares	Holding %									
Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam	1) Jhunjhunwala Rekha Rakesh	1501233	11.34								
	2) Amit Goela										
	3) Utpal Sheth										